NGOC League 2 - Malverns - 23-Oct-2010

Blue

1 David Nevell

2 Matthew Stott
3 Peter Ward

4 Andrew Hartley
5 Clive Caffall

6 Duncan Innes
7 Richard Davies
8 Paul Baxter

9 Rob Hick

10 Patrick Woodisse
11 Tim Brett

12 Ian Gamlen

13 Andrew Craig
14 Brian Hughes
15 Kelvin Davies
16 Christine Farr
17 Joseph Gidley
18 Rodney Archard
19 Gerry Ashton
20 Caroline Craig
21 Paul Taunton
22 Alan Pucill

23 Alan Brown

24 Gill Stott

25 John Shea

26 Rob Atkins

27 Greg Best

28 Tony Cockbain
29 Gary Wakerley

Jim Wood
Chris McCartney

HOC
NGOC
NGOC
NGOC
HOC
BOK
SPLOT
IND
WSX
NGOC
NGOC
COBOC
NGOC
HOC
BOK
BOK
NGOC
NGOC
NGOC
NGOC
NGOC
NGOC
NGOC
NGOC
NGOC
IND
NGOC
HOC
NGOC
HOC
oD

M50
M21
M40
M21
M45
M45
M50
M21
M50
M35
M35
M45
M21
M60
M45
W35
M21
M65
M55
w21
M60
M50
M55
W50
M55
M21
M45
M50
M50
M50
M40

58.14
71.41
72.21
79.37
79.45
81.33
83.38
86.42
89.27
89.52
90.17
91.14
92.18
92.47
95.59
97.06
100.17
101.50
102.03
107.57
111.52
112.22
113.06
116.13
124.55
130.50
133.48
135.00
178.41
RET
81.47

1157
940
931
846
845
826
806
777
753
750
746
738
730
726
702
694
672
662
660
624
602
599
596
580
539
515
503
499
377

W8
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Green
1 Vit Balej SNS.CZ M21 71.17 1072
2 Paul Basher HOC M55 73.58 1033
3 David Creber HOC M14 84.04 909
4 John O'Donnell IND M45 88.50 860
5 John Fallows NGOC M50 89.40 852
6 Andrew Catmur HOC M55 90.10 847
7 Sue Ashton NGOC W55 91.25 836
8 Rollo Rumford HOC M65 91.41 833
9 Colin Palmer IND M65 95.05 803
10 Roger Coe NGOC M60 97.23 784
11 Stephen Bramwell HOC M55 98.23 776
12 Peter Langmaid HOC M40 99.06 771
13 Baker Family IND Family 100.17 762
14 Chris James NGOC M70 100.59 756
15 Mike Farrington HOC M55 101.58 749
16 Andy Pedder NGOC M55 104.27 731
17 Robert Teed NGOC M70 106.16 719
18 Nick Dennis BOK M50 107.21 712
19 Tom Creber HOC M16 107.36 710
20 Philip Bostock IND M45 108.27 704
21 Rachel Dennis BOK W40 109.50 695
22 Ali Wilkinson HOC AR 110.11 693
23 Neill Bramwell IND M21 113.14 675
24 Brian Laycock HOC M60 114.00 670
25 Diane Icke NGOC W60 116.24 656
26 Paul Hammond HOC M45 117.42 649
27 David Jones NGOC M70 118.15 646
28 Roger Keeling HOC M65 119.04 641
29 Julia Wilkinson HOC W50 119.40 638
30 Alan Mackenzie SWOC Me60 120.52 632
31 Anthony Clerici HOC M55 123.58 616
32 Thomas Cochrane IND M21 133.07 574
33 Susan Matthews HOC W40 134.36 567
34 Ashley Ford HOC M55 143.07 534
35 Tom Sanger-Davies IND M18 145.33 525
36 Alan Powell IND M55 145.52 523
37 Rosalind Taunton NGOC W60 147.37 517
38 Peter Poole NGOC M65 154.52 493
39 Sarah Creber HOC W45 160.58 474
40 John Bennison COBOC M65 162.36 470
41 Barbara Ford HOC W55 169.53 449
42 Deryk Mead NGOC M65 207.38 368

Nigel Cousins HOC M55 RET

Ian Scott HOC M40 RET

Dave Hartley NGOC M55 RET

Lin Callard NGOC M75 RET

Don Gray NGOC M80 RET

Jane Holcombe BOK W40 RET
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Orange
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Thompson Family
James King

Coral Gidley
Herbert Family
Katharine McMillan
Suzanne Fontaine
Adrian Dawson
Dan Milton
Edward Beddis
Gillian James

Ann Brown

Janet Jones

Gill Clerici
Dorothy Keeling
Sarah Cousins
Nikola Poole
Adam Baker
Denise James

IND
IND
NGOC
HOC
HOC
IND
SARUM
IND
NGOC
NGOC
NGOC
NGOC
HOC
HOC
IND
NGOC
IND
IND

Family
M21
W50
Family
w21
w21
M50
M14
M70
W65
W50
W65
W55
W65
w21
W65
M14
W45

39.38
41.46
45.34
47.10
47.27
47.28
49.53
50.12
57.28
61.09
68.11
69.55
78.56
83.42
84.25
82.04
59.55

RET

1067
1013
928
897
891
891
848
842
736
692
620
605
536
505
501
W5
M11
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Yellow

1 Ben Scott HOC
2 Denise James IND

3 Rosie Creber Jessie Soloman HOC
4 Abigail Knight NGOC
5 McSweeney Family HOC

M14
w45
W12
w7
Family

16.32
18.06
24.13
25.02
60.20

1186
1083
810
783
325
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